Tr Player

Katherine Kobzar
Zimo Xiang Bai
Amaris Khotin-Fialkov
Flora Zhang

Jennifer Fang
MarissaBayentin
ElaTrkulja

kendra zhang

Fallon AliciaNguyen
Zoey Zhao

Liseli Banage
PolinaBabkina
RayaDidrova

ELLA ZHANG
AleciaYahan Liu
Sophia Na

Lourdes ValentinaHaun
Ruxleigh Jahnne Bayasen
Mika Oguro

Maja Banic

Paula Monica Anca
Elle Apostol
AlexandraDorobantu
MashaKostic

Sloane Zenith
PhilippaBerdette
Addison Swanepoel
AudrinaFaith Cheng
Evangelina Romaniuk
Olivia ReynaMartinez
Amy Olubaniyi

Carys Miles
SofiaFedotova

Camie Wang
AlexandraBayentin
Maeve Shaffer
Gretchen Joan Stewart

Rebeca Del Pilar Ramos Aranguren

1136.00
1005.36
625.80
537.19
481.21
408.96
337.39
315.96
313.62
300.59
276.82
263.78
255.60
239.24
224.17
22417
208.14
205.76
184.03
17867
168.90
138.85
16.13
1375
92.02
92.02
77.28
68.25
68.25
60.92
60.92
60.92
46.84
46.84
46.84
46.84
39.74

37.54

4-Star #1Result

9th-16th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
9th-16th

Did Not Play
9th-16th
Runner Up
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
9th-16th
21st-2Tth
17th-20th
17th-20th

Did Mot Play

5th-8th

Did Not Play
21st-2Tth
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
17th-20th
17th-20th
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play

21st-2Tth

Points
Eamed

426.00
153.36
153.36
92.02
55.21
0.00
92.02
0.00
92.02
95.21
0.00
55.21
256560
5521
55.21
55.21
55.21
0.00
0.00
55.21
37.54
46.84
46.84
0.00
92.02
0.00
37.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
46.84
46.84
0.00
0.00
0.00

37.54

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Runner Up

Did Not PI....

5th-8th

Did Not Play

Did Not Play

3rd/4th

Did Not Play

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
9th-16th

Did Mot PI...
Did Mot Play
9th-16th
5th-8th
9th-16th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot Play
Did Mot Play
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th

Did Mot Play
Did Not Play
Did Mot PI...
Did Mot PI...
Did Mot PI...

Did Not Play

255.60
426.00
0.00
92.02
0.00
0.00
153.36
153.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
60.92
0.00
92.02
0.00
60.92
92.02
60.92
0.00
0.00
92.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
60.92
60.92
60.92
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

sult
Did Not Play

Runner Up
9th-16th

Did Not Play

Did Not Play

Did Not Play

Oth-16th
Oth-16th

Did Not Play
Sth-16th
Sth-16th

Did Not Play
Oth-16th
21st-25th
17th-20th
Oth-16th

Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
21st-25th
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
Did Not Play
17th-20th
17th-20th
21st-25th

Did Not Play

Points
Eamed

0.00
426.00
255.60

55.21
0.00
153.36
92.02
0.00
153.36
0.00
56.21
55.21
0.00
92.02
55.21
55.21
0.00
92.02
92.02
56.21
39.74
46.84
5521

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46.84
46.84
39.74

0.00

Provincials
Result

Winner
Runner Up
5th

6th

DidNot PI...

4th

DidNot PI...

iy
G
L5
o

g-12
912

13-16

912

DidNot PI...

=
o)
B

17-24

DidNot PI...
Did Not PI...
912

DidNot PI...
Did Not PI...
DidNot PI...

17-24

17-24

DidNot PI...
DidNot PI...
DidNot PI...
DidNot PI...
DidNot PI...
DidNot PI...
DidNot PI...
DidNot PI...

DidNot PI...

Points
Eamed

710.00
426.00
216.84

189.58

0.00
255.60
153.36
31596
68.25
92.02
68.25
153.36
0.00

92.02
113.75
13.75

92.02
13.75

0.00
68.25
68.25

0.00

0.00

13.76

0.00

0.00

0.00
68.25
68.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




