

2025 OUTDOOR PROVINCIAL POINTS RACE - U16 GIRLS

T _T Player	Total	4-Star #1Result	Points Earned	4-Star #2 Result	Points Earned	4-Star #3Result	Points Earned	ProvincialsResult	Points Earned
Katherine Kobzar	1136.00	Winner	426.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Winner	710.00
Zimo Xiang Bai	1005.36	3rd/4th	153.36	Did Not Play	0.00	Winner	426.00	Runner Up	426.00
Amaris Khotin-Fialkov	625.80	3rd/4th	153.36	Did Not Play	0.00	Runner Up	255.60	5th	216.84
Flora Zhang	537.19	5th-8th	92.02	Runner Up	255.60	9th-16th	55.21	6th	189.58
Jennifer Fang	481.21	9th-16th	55.21	Winner	426.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
MarissaBayentin	408.96	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00	3rd/4th	153.36	4th	255.60
ElaTrkulja	337.39	5th-8th	92.02	5th-8th	92.02	5th/8th	92.02	7/8	153.36
kendra zhang	315.96	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	3rd	315.96
Fallon AliciaNguyen	313.62	Winner	92.02	Did Not Play	0.00	(3rd/4th	153.36	(17-24	68.25
Zoey Zhao	300.59	9th-16th	55.21	(3rd/4th	153.36	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	92.02
Liseli Banage	276.82	Did Not Play	0.00	3rd/4th	153.36	9th-16th	55.21	17-24	68.25
PolinaBabkina	263.78	9th-16th	55.21	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	55.21	7/8	153.36
RayaDidrova	255.60	Runner Up	255.60	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
ELLA ZHANG	239.24	9th-16th	55.21	Did Not Play	0.00	5th/8th	92.02	13-16	92.02
AleciaYahan Liu	224.17	9th-16th	55.21	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	55.21	9-12	113.75
Sophia Na	224.17	9th-16th	55.21	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	55.21	9-12	113.75
Lourdes ValentinaHaun	208.14	9th-16th	55.21	9th-16th	60.92	Did Not Play	0.00	13-16	92.02
Ruxleigh Jahnne Bayasen	205.76	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00	5th/8th	92.02	9-12	113.75
Mika Oguro	184.03	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	92.02	5th/8th	92.02	Did Not Pl	0.00
Maja Banic	178.67	9th-16th	55.21	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	55.21	17-24	68.25
Paula Monica Anca	168.90	21st-27th	37.54	9th-16th	60.92	21st-25th	39.74	17-24	68.25
Elle Apostol	138.85	17th-20th	46.84	5th-8th	92.02	17th-20th	46.84	Did Not Pl	0.00
AlexandraDorobantu	116.13	17th-20th	46.84	9th-16th	60.92	9th-16th	55.21	Did Not Pl	0.00
MashaKostic	113.75	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	9-12	113.75
SloaneZenith	92.02	5th-8th	92.02	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
PhilippaBerdette	92.02	Did Not Play	0.00	5th-8th	92.02	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
Addison Swanepoel	77.28	21st-27th	37.54	Did Not Play	0.00	21st-25th	39.74	Did Not Pl	0.00
AudrinaFaith Cheng	68.25	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17-24	68.25
Evangelina Romaniuk	68.25	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	17-24	68.25
Olivia ReynaMartinez	60.92	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	60.92	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
Amy Olubaniyi	60.92	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	60.92	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
Carys Miles	60.92	Did Not Play	0.00	9th-16th	60.92	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
SofiaFedotova	46.84	17th-20th	46.84	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
Camie Wang	46.84	17th-20th	46.84	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00
AlexandraBayentin	46.84	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00	17th-20th	46.84	Did Not Pl	0.00
Maeve Shaffer	46.84	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00	17th-20th	46.84	Did Not Pl	0.00
Gretchen Joan Stewart	39.74	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00	21st-25th	39.74	Did Not Pl	0.00
Rebeca Del Pilar Ramos Aranguren	37.54	21st-27th	37.54	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Play	0.00	Did Not Pl	0.00